
Список призеров и победителей школьного этапа ВСоШ 2020-2021 уч.год
№ п\
п

Ф.И. обучающегося Класс Статус Предмет

1. Кузьмина Мария 7 Призер Обществознание
2. Чебыкина Ксения 7 Призер Обществознание
3. Толстоухов Дмитрий 7 Призер Обществознание
4. Семичева Мария 7 Призер Обществознание
5. Шаманина Елена 7 Призер Обществознание
6. Занорина Алла 9 Призер Обществознание
7. Пархаева Елизавета 9 Призер Обществознание
8. Сосновцева Ксения 9 Призер Обществознание
9. Тищенко Константин 10 Победитель Обществознание
10. Богатырев Александр 10 Призер Обществознание
11. Ракчева Ксения 10 Призер Обществознание
13. Фомин Михаил 10 Призер Обществознание
14. Полуротова София 10 Призер География
15. Болдырева Дарья 10 Призер География
16. Ракчева Ксения 10 Призер География
17. Беляков Владимир 6 Победитель География
18. Козина Ольга 6 Призер География
19. Павлова Иоанна 6 Призер География
20. Дмитриева Анна 6 Призер География
21. Зайцев Богдан 6 Призер География
22. Бутылкина Дарья 6 Призер География
23. Скуратович  Анастасия 6 Призер География
24. Штурбабина Анна 6 Призер География
25. Чебыкина Ксения 7 Призер География
26. Семичева Мария 7 Призер География
27. Камышов Григорий 7  Призер География
28. Варакина Ульяна 7 Призер География
29. Шутарева Анастасия 7 Призер География
30. Малова Евгения 7 Призер География
31. Болдырева Дарья 10  Призер Экология
32. Ракчева Ксения 10 Призер Экология
33. Тищенко Константин 10 Призер Экология
34. Камышанова Любовь 5 Призер Экология
35. Камышанов Григорий 7 Призер Экология
36. Волкова Дария 5 Призер Технология
37. Епифанова София 5 Призер Технология
38. Карасёва Ксения 5 Призер Технология
39. Кидырова Софья 5 Призер Технология
40. Кийовски Антонина 5 Призер Технология
41. Ларина Софья 5 Призер Технология



42. Фролова Анастасия 5 Победитель Технология
43. Будняцкая Анфиса 

Михайловна
5 Победитель Технология

44. Слащилина Анна 5 Призер Технология
45. Носова Нина 5 Призер Технология
46. Бобров Артём 5 Призер Технология
47. Петрин Никита 5 Призер Технология
48. Бутылкина Дарья 6 Призер Технология
49. Дергунова Мария 6  Призер Технология
50. Дмитриева Анна 6 Призер Технология
51. Павлова Иоанна 6 Призер Технология
52. Скуратович Анастасия 6 Призер Технология
53. Твердохлебова Полина 6 Призер Технология
54. Штурбабина Анна 6 Призер Технология
55. Рождественская Виктория 6 Призер Технология
56. Шаповалова Дарья 6 Призер Технология
57. Варакина Ульяна 7 Призер Технология
58. Семичева Мария 7 Призер Технология
59. Чебыкина Ксения 7 Призер Технология
60. Кузьмина Мария 7 Призер Технология
61. Баланов Александр 4 Призер Русский язык
62. Балашова Софья 4 Победитель Русский язык
63. Вторыгин Иван 4 Победитель Русский язык
64. Гудкова Полина 4 Призер Русский язык
65. Иванов Максим 4 Призер Русский язык
66. Колесов Сергей 4 Победитель Русский язык
67. Лексикова Ирина 4 Призер Русский язык
68. Минаев Дмитрий 4 Победитель Русский язык
69. Митрофанова София 4 Призер Русский язык
70. Никулина Елизавета  4 Призер Русский язык
71. Пушкарёва Анастасия 4  Победитель Русский язык
72. Тимофеева Марина 4  Победитель Русский язык
73. Колесов Сергей 4 Победитель Математика
74. Тимофеева Марина 4 Победитель Математика
75. Балашова  Софья 4 Призер Математика
76. Камышанова Любовь 5 Победитель Литература
77. Гуров Ярослав 5  Призер Литература
78. Дмитриева Анна 6 Призер Литература
79. Чебыкина Ксения 7 Победитель Литература
80. Семичева Мария 7 Победитель Литература
81. Гуров Ярослав 5 Призер Биология
82. Камышанова Любовь 5  Призер Биология
83. Кидырова Софья 5 Призер Биология



84. Слащилина Анна 5  Призер Биология
85. Николаев Алексей 5 Призер Биология
86. Петрин Никита 5 Призер Биология
87. Скуратович Анастасия 6 Призер Биология
88. Камышанов Григорий 7 Призер Биология
89. Камышанова Любовь 5 Призер История 
90. Гуров Ярослав 5 Призер История 
91. Беляков Владимир 6 Призер История 
92. Козина Ольга 6 Победитель История 
93. Павлова Иоанна 6  Победитель История 
94. Рождественская Виктория 6  Призер История 
95. Скуратович Анастасия 6 Призер История 
96. Твердохлебова Полина 6 Призер История 
97. Шаповалова Дарья 6 Победитель История 
98. Штурбабина Анна 6 Победитель История 
99. Камышанов Григорий 7 Призер История 
100. Семичева Мария 7 Призер История 
101. Чебыкина Ксения 7 Призер История 
102. Варакина Ульяна 7 Призер История 
103. Жильцов Валерий 8 Призер История 
104. Грачёв Фёдор 5 Призер Русский язык
105. Чебыкина Ксения 7 Призер Русский язык
106. Семичева Мария 7 Победитель Русский язык


